TRUMPower
TFA180 Series
180W ITE Grade AC/DC Power Adapters
Tumbler Technologies + TRUMPower
3350 Scott Blvd., Building 13 • Santa Clara, California 95054, USA • 408-988-6616 • sales@trumpower.com • www.TRUMPower.com
INPUT SPECIFICATIONS
Input Voltage Range ............ 90-264 VAC
Input Frequency ................... 47-63 Hz

Agency Approvals ............... UL, cUL, TUV, CE, CB
Other Compliance ............. RoHS, Energy Star 2.0, ErP Stage II,
........................................... DoE 2013 Level VI
MODELS LIST
Product No.
AC
Inlet
Output
Voltage
Maximum
Output
Current
Maximum
Output
Power
TFA180-19 C14 19V 9.5A 180W
TFA180-19.5 C14 19.5V 9.23A 180W
TFA180-24 C14 24V 7.5A 180W
TFA180-48 C14 48V 3.75A 180W
TFA180-54 C14 54V 3.33A 180W
TFA180-19-6 C6 19V 9.5A 180W
TFA180-19.5-6 C6 19.5V 9.23A 180W
TFA180-24-6 C6 24V 7.5A 180W
TFA180-48-6 C6 48V 3.75A 180W
TFA180_2018-10-09
Tumbler Technologies + TRUMPower
3350 Scott Blvd., Building 13 • Santa Clara, California 95054, USA • 408-988-6616 • sales@trumpower.com • www.TRUMPower.com
TFA180 Series